1
i

— | &1 -
e L

N ONMBER

Tals Gliuiel |5 AP | DS 1 weesse ren rum ication kP2 s | “" o

IRV Ommnag o wiemeem U SPLICE AMP INCORPORATED

APPLICATOR PARTS LIST SIDE FEED  gs9° RoTATED HARRISBURG, PENNA.

o SESCRPTION ;REQ. PART NO. NO. DESCRIPTION REQ.| PART nNO. CRIMPING DATA TERMINALS
"1 & WIRE CRIMPEP L] 45 0- 42 TO APPLY TERMINAL 6354L]~]
2 a m: CRIMPER : [ 4257/01 43 AME LIVAK SPLICE

7 8 ANWL P 852993 || 4 WIRE SIZE | CRIMP HEIGHT

4 ANVIL SPACER i 45 (> %12 g (3¢

5w sHearwcame FLOATING | 4E7004-]1 « nfizsmy -

6 W GRRR SHEARPLATE | 81I22%-/: ¢

7 shEAR mameesc=s NEPRESEOR, | 46900Z-] ||«

0w FRONT SHEAR PLATE L 9

Y SPACER - DEPRESSCR ] B705'7o 50 _ CRiMP SIZE | TYPE FEED

10 FRONT ANVIL SPACER PLT, 51 |ISPRING = SHEAR | 12870831 wre | /SO F

11 TOOL SPACER 52 INSUL, ,62_0

12| CRIMP SPACER / CEESQ;JIZQQ. 53 SLEEVED A
13 FRONT STRIP GUIDE O 54 INSULATION RANGE |WIRE RANGE,

14, REAR STRIP GUIDE | 14653505 % 10,000 ~ /6, 600

56 EXPLODED VIEW

151 Raw / 5 A-6022-] -2 € -3

% TooL HOLDER 1’ 58 REMARKS! 4

17 ADJ, CRIMP MOUNT :z TOP TO0L Mﬂ(/A/T/A/G
218 Ay, BLOCK

19,  APPLICATOR MOUNT ASSY. ) IDEFLECTOR, CHIP 45, 2 7/ /2 }{ /

01 BASE PLATE / 62 | MOUNT, BEKT Assy ] 815833
T2 BASE BLOCK | 63 ’

.22]  STRIP GUIDE PLATE | se |J7» AIR FEED ASSY [ -6%202(-]t

1 23] ANVIL HOLDER 83 [TENSION ADT PLATE || 1374

24|  AUX. ANVIL HOLDER B MISCELL ANEOUS

"251 " STRIPPER p 66

261  STRIPPER MOUNT ] 67

L 27 RETAINER PLATE 68 a1 aZE .

TR !  STRIPPER MOUNT BRACKET 69 CATO 9 N T e N G e o EPL ACEMEN T . -

;L-g"r STRIPPER BeminG SPACER 6929 g- 70 e ; T T RECOMMEND PURCHASE _____ J:_ :

30! STOCK DRAG Ales50- 7t |[SCR DRIVE =4 x.25LlG 13 ML.‘i' THIS APPLICATOR IS TO BE USED ON '

(311 sTock DRAG et NUT 6-32 21018~ 72 | PLATE IDENTIF|CATION | 14523713 -]|[amp-o-LecTRIC /=g 7/ 273 ~ 2 ‘

132]  STOCK DRAG $TUD REV, REVISION RECORD DATE | BY | ECN || missreasEcing DIST, 4 i
33| STOCK DRAG SPRING 3734 B EC-A-272490 1WwibJold — =
341 STOCK DRAG EEFF. SCREW SET 2- O - Ajll o [56- '770_% q-qﬁ Ju— SERIAL NO, OATE SHIFFED ?E?G"‘E

©35{ FEED FINGER HOLDER B lols0- 734 -99 je-99 [Ce<z %

; 355 FEED FINGER J 11644~ CUSTOMER NAME AND ADDRESS .
177 FEED FINGER TIP 116 45-1 1A
W' FEED FINGER seacER PIN DOWEL| 2 []-2.103(¢)=5 1z '

0" BASE CASTING 702 ) i
a0 GLARD AFRRLICATOR A

B 5663681
; s

loo77a | CUSTOMER AND ASSEMBLY DRAWING

e RiY

T e

LS A

LT R o' AN Y CIN S



\ A
APPLICATOR PARTS LIST (BOLT, NUT, SCREW, WASHER etc.)

1S & CONTROLLED DOCUMENT.

THIS DRAWING

==

“Z|SCREW. SOC HD CAP 4-20 153 |5 12]00]-3198]|5<cREW, Soc HD CAP g-32 | V4 |eeF|2-2/0005
__BASE PLATE(20) RASE P - STRIPPER (25) TO STRIPPER MT] (26
76 \SCREW, S6C HD €AP Va 20 |58 [ReF|2100[-3 |99|S<cREW, SOC HD CAP 8-32 |¥g |eeF|Z2-2loag6
STRIP QUIDE PLATE (32) ToHBASE BLOEK(21) -
7 ISCREW SOC HD CAP B-32 |38 |S |2:21000-600
T4 WA  PLAIN FLAT g-32 | — | s121055-6
ISTRI (z¢14) To STRIPGUIDE PUATE (22) ]
B Oc, 0-32 V2 |4 3-2000-5
ASE BLOCK (2] 102
Z3,5CKEW, S0C HY CAP 10-32 | Ve [ReFl5210009)
ANVIL HOLDER (232) To BASE |BLOCK (U 5
8] [ .SCREW, S0C HD CAP 8-32 | T 14 12-Z/000+/
_ JANVIL (3)TO ANVIL HOLDER [(23) L ¢
ZZISCREW, SOC€ HD CAP 10-32 [ V2 [ReF|3-2/1000-
AUX ANVIL HOWDER(24) To BASE BlocH (21) 1057
BZ|NUT, HEX SELF-LOCKING 110-3Z | — T |z1021-4 -
DRAG(30) TO DRAG STUD (32)§ SPRINGY33 TLD (32) |/106]5crREW, Soc HD CAP g-32 |Va 2-Z] 000~
B4|SCREW, S0C SET S/L Ya-20 (V= || z—z:g_zzlgaz WASHER PLAIN FLAT # 8 | — lrer{ 2/055
RAM PIN TO RAM (I5) - TENSION ADT PIATE (53) Taﬂ-'zf INGER|(36)
AS{PIN, SLOTTED SPRING Se |>8 || (7210299
Toot HOLDER (1) To RAM {\s APPLICATOR ONLY TO INCLUDE
B6ISCREW, SOC HD CAP 4-20113%4 12 2100/~
ToP TOOUING 70 KAM (/%)
87|ScREW, HEX HD CAP FYR-16 | | |2 |Z-210i5-]
88| WASHERS, HARDENED 28 D] — | % (27117
B9|SCREW, HE CAP 2e-ic |1z ]] |3 = R
BASE P_OJ\:I_A(_HH 20) 70 BASE_CAS[TING (39)] — 2 —
90 | SCREW,SOC HD CAP a-201 1 [3 |-gJoTes: T T T
AR FEED ASSY MT(45) To BASE PLATE i(z0) ,‘ - ;
92 |SCREW, S0C HD CAP ¥4-20 | | [wer|2]001-6
93 | WASHERS, PLAIN FLAT 173 — ReF
AiR FEED ASSY 10 AIR FEE MT (45
94
95[ScREW, SOC SET 8-32 | Va (4 {I-2/549-
EU FINGER TO FEED FINGER HOLDER| To DOWEL [PINS
96 [ S<REW, 50C HD %A_g - ’9—32- 4 (3)2-2100
FEED FINGER TIP(37) 10 FEEDIFINGER |HOWDER.(35
QY ._(:‘C_CZE'NI SDC HD CAP 5‘32 ’ EEF—S-ZTOOO'I i_E_V. APPLICATOI! PART LIST —
S™PiE=ep T (26) To STRIP GUIDE PLATE |(22) , BlS5S6O3IE68-/ [Zh2

TR T CIGTAMER AND ASGEMBL Y DRAWING




Mouser Electronics

Authorized Distributor

Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:

TE Connectivity:
566368-1



https://www.mouser.com/te-connectivity
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=566368-1

